

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.****IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD****CONTEMPT PETITION NO.218 OF 2015****IN****WRIT PETITION NO.8226 OF 2006****(Jagannath Laxminarayan Indani & ors. vs. K.B. Bakshi & ors.)**

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders.	Court's or Judge's Orders
--	---------------------------

Mr. Milind Patil Advocate for Petitioner.

.....

**CORAM: S.V. GANGAPURWALA AND  
A.I.S. CHEEMA, JJ.****DATE : 27TH APRIL, 2015****ORDER:**

. At present, issue simple notice to Respondent No.3, returnable on 7th June 2015.  
Hamdast allowed.

**[A.I.S. CHEEMA, J.]****[S.V. GANGAPURWALA, J.]**

asb/APR15