

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

CONTEMPT PETITION NO. 218 OF 2015
in
Writ Petition No. 8226 of 2006

Jagannath Laxminarayan Indani & **Petitioners**
Ors.

V E R S U S

K.P. Bakshi and Ors. **Respondents**

Mr. Milind Patil, Advocate for the petitioners
Mr. S.B. Yawalkar, A.G.P. for the respondents/State

CORAM : S.V.GANGAPURWALA AND
SANGITRAO S. PATIL, JJ.

DATE : 28th APRIL, 2017

PER COURT :

1. On 31st March, 2017, this Court has already kept this matter on 7th June, 2017. Place the matter on the given date.

(SANGITRAO S. PATIL, J.)

(S.V. GANGAPURWALA, J.)

