

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

CONTEMPT PETITION NO. 218 OF 2015
IN WP/8226/2006

JAGANNATH LAXMINARAYAN INDANI AND OTHERS
VERSUS
K P BAKSHI AND OTHERS

...

Advocate for petitioners: Mr. Dhananjay More
holding for Mr. Milind Patil
AGP for respondent/State: Mr. S.B. Yawalkar

...

CORAM: S.S.SHINDE & S.M. GAVHANE, JJ.
Dated: April 18, 2018

.....

By way of last opportunity at the request of learned counsel appearing for the petitioners further eight weeks time is granted. No prayer for further adjournment will be entertained. Stand over to 18th June, 2018.

(S.M. GAVHANE, J)

(S.S. SHINDE, J)